

The Presidency and The Press: July 8-12, 2024 The Marlin Fitzwater Center for Communication

Media Form

Please print or type all information

I hereby authorize the Franklin Pierce University Fitzwater Center for Communication to use my name, biography, likeness, voice and performance, whether it is for print, broadcast or electronic media in promotional campaigns in perpetuity. I further authorize you to edit the project for printed publications, radio and television broadcasting, cablecasting, audiovisual and closed circuit exhibition, World Wide Web or other electronic or mechanical distribution of whatever kind throughout the world. I understand that I will receive for the rights granted herein the valuable consideration of participation in a program presented by Franklin Pierce University. I understand that all ownership rights to the intellectual property referenced above belong to Franklin Pierce University in perpetuity.

Participant's Signature	Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY)		Date Signed	
IF PARTICIPANT IS A MINOR, THE SIGNATURE OF HIS/HER PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN IS REQUIRED.				
Parent's Signature	Date Signed			
Printed Name of Parent or Legal Guardian				
Parent Home Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Name Local Newspaper	Name Local Television Station			
City and State	City and State	City and State		
Web Site	Web Site			

Please send all materials by July 1, 2024 to:

Dr. Kristen Nevious, Marlin Fitzwater Center for Communication, Franklin Pierce University, 40 University Drive, Rindge, NH 03461 Telephone: 603-899-1039 Fax: 603-899-1056 neviousk@franklinpierce.edu